Tempus Open - Anna Svensson

Anna Svensson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Medley (25) Personbasta: 01:25.65 AQUA-poang: 306 Datum: 2007-03-10 Tavling:

VASTKUSTLOPPET

Tid

01:25.65
01:26.35
01:26.36
01:27.43
01:29.46
01:33.41
01:34.52

01:37.22

AQUA
306
298
298
288
268
236
227

209

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2007-03-10

2006-10-27

2006-10-27

2007-01-21

2007-02-24

2006-01-22

2006-02-25

2005-12-03

Tavling
VASTKUSTLOPPET
Kgge Open

Kége Open
Amalsdoppet
Magplasket
Amalsdoppet
Magplasket

Juldoppet


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=272756
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272756&amp;event=61&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272756&amp;event=61&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272756&amp;event=61&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272756&amp;event=61&amp;Result_sort=result_date

